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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

3828
3229

W1651561
200 SEK

Renault Clio -21
Instrument console floor 

1 CLIO 1.0 T 1,0 TCE 5 VXL MAN 5DR HB BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

702
A

5026
3229

W1567692
937 SEK

Volvo S90, V90 -20
Instrument console floor 

S90 D4 MOMENTUM+ D4 2,0 TRONIC 4DR SED DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

373
A

5046
3229

W1562928
750 SEK

Volvo V90 Cross Country -20
Instrument console floor 

V90 CC D4 AWD MOMENTUM D4 2.0 TRONIC 8VXL 5DR CBI D
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

173
A

5046
3229

W1540302
500 SEK

Volvo V90 Cross Country -20
Instrument console floor 

V90 CC D4 AWD D4 2,0 D4204T14 TRONIC 4WD 5DR CBI DI
PANEL

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

732
A*

5061
3229

W900248
1.250 SEK

Volvo V70 -03
Instrument console floor 

V70 140 AD 2,4 MANUELL 5VXL. 4DR CBI BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

17.333
A

4908
3229

W890535
1.650 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -10
Instrument console floor 

GOLF 1.6 1,6 MANUELL 5VXL. 5DR CC ETANOL
ASKKOPP+VXL.SPAK DAMASK

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

373
A


